website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST AND MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Benefits
DSAM-6300
Digital Service Analysis Meter
To achieve service-differentiating quality and reliability, network maintenance
requires careful and consistent attention. While the broadband frequency response
test in both the forward path (downstream) and the return path (upstream) is a

DSAM-6300 Digital Service Analysis Meter
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2013 JDS Uniphase Corporation          30173133  002  0113       DSAM6300.DS.CAB.TM.AE	       January 2013
Ordering Information
Sweep Tech Package
DSAM-6300 with DOCSIS 3.0 w/42 MHz diplexer includes DQI, SmartScan, Return Loopback, Return Alignment, and
Sweepless Sweep (standard). Package includes Forward Sweep, Reverse Sweep, QAM Ingress, browser, and VoIP Check  (DSAM-
D3SWPPKG-42, or DSAM-D3SWPPKG-65, with the last two digits in the part number indicate diplex filter frequency.)
JDSU recommends that you work with your sales contact to customize the DSAM for your needs. Packages have been created for con-
venience and savings that simplify the ordering process and bundle multiple popular features. Additional options are available to add to
the pre-configured packages. These packages have factory-configured hardware which may not be substituted or modified.
Note: The diplexer is used to block downstream carriers when performing measurements on the return path.
JDSU recommends ordering the version that matches the system’s existing return path.
Mainframe
Part Number 	  Description	 Notes/Ordering Information
DSAM-6300 	 Sweep technician DOCSIS, Sweep and Signal Level Meter	 DOCSIS 3.0 hardware ready; must order DSAM-D3-SWOPT to enable 3.0 mode and bonded carrier testing
DOCSIS 3.0 & Return Path Diplexer (Choose only one—mutually exclusive)
DSAM-D3DIPLEX-42  	 42 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer	 Must choose one diplex frequency to match return path
DSAM-D3DIPLEX-65 	 65 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer 	 Must choose one diplex frequency to match return path
DSAM-D3DIPLEX-85 	 85 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer 	 Must choose one diplex frequency to match return path
Options
DSAM-D3-SWOPT  	 DOCSIS 3.0 bonded testing	 Meters ordered without this option will operate only as DOCSIS 2.0
DSAM-D3GIGE-OPT 	 Gigabit Ethernet option (10/100/1000T) — enables Gigabit Ethernet port with throughput beyond  DOCSIS 3.0 speeds
1019-00-1491 	 Integrated web browser
1019-00-1556 	 VoIP Check
1019-00-1495 	 Field View w/ return signal generator
1019-00-1499 	 Field View w/o return signal generator
1019-00-1513 	 Home Certification
DSAM-IS-FREQ-EXT	 Extended ingress scan frequency range, to 110 MHz
DSAM-QAM-INGRESS	 QAM ingress software option
1019-00-1567 	 Forward Sweep
1019-00-1563 	 Reverse Sweep
1019-00-1455 	 Substitute 75-ohm BNC connector
DSAM-FVQAM 	 DSAM Field View QAM option
DSAM-QINGLOOP-OPT  	 QAM Ingress and Return Loopback package
DSAM-WIFI-PKG 	 DSAM WiFi software option and compatible USB WiFi adapter
MP-60A 	 USB optical power meter with accessories
MP-80A MP-80 - 	 USB optical power meter - high power with accessories
SMARTID_1PC 	 SmartID qty 1 - additional or replacement probe
SMARTID_2PCS_STARTERKIT 	 SmartID 2-pack and starter kit
SMARTID_3PCS_STARTERKIT 	 SmartID 3-pack and starter kit
SMARTID_4PCS_STARTERKIT 	 SmartID 4-pack and starter kit
SMARTID_5PCS_STARTERKIT 	 SmartID 5-pack and starter kit
SMARTID_6PCS_STARTERKIT 	 SmartID 6-pack and starter kit
SMARTID_ACC_KIT 	 SmartID accessory kit - SmartID carrying case and USB cable
SMARTID-USBCABLE 	 SmartID to DSAM USB Cable
DSAMWE6300 	 Extended hardware warranty 1 year DSAM-6300
Headend Instruments
SDA-5500	 Headend sweep transceiver: provides forward sweep and single-user reverse sweep	1010-00-0470; Includes: line cord, channel plan transfer cable, and operator’s manual
SDA-5510	 Headend reverse sweep manager: receives reverse sweep from up to 10 DSAMs 	1010-00-0472; Includes: line cord, channel plan transfer cable, and operator’s manual
P5000i Fiber Microscope